
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201803140000
82940

03/14/2018
04:12:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091014000
387850

201803190000
89190

03/19/2018
10:26:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS DANA R Instr
#:20091123000
434280

201803190000
89200

03/19/2018
10:26:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS DAND
R

Instr
#:20101103000
368260

Other:SEE
INST

201803130000
80450

03/13/2018
10:19:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GENTRY
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20150319000
086290

201803140000
81740

03/14/2018
08:15:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100114000
012860

201803230000
96800

03/23/2018
02:17:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

4 6 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:6
Sub:WILMONT
GARDENS

201803050000
70580

03/05/2018
12:15:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NELSON VICKI
L

Instr
#:20131107000
439070

201803050000
71520

03/05/2018
02:02:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SPOSATO
ROSS D

21 7 Lot#:44 Lot:AA
Book:21 Pg:7
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE
RESURVEY
OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 44
AND 45

201803230000
96800

03/23/2018
02:17:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

4 6 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:6
Sub:WILMONT
GARDENS


