Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803140000 82940	03/14/2018 04:12:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091014000 387850	
201803190000 89190	03/19/2018 10:26:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS DANA R					Instr #:20091123000 434280	
201803190000 89200	03/19/2018 10:26:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS DAND R					Instr #:20101103000 368260	Other:SEE INST
201803130000 80450	03/13/2018 10:19:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GENTRY WILLIAM					Instr #:20150319000 086290	
201803140000 81740	03/14/2018 08:15:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20100114000 012860	
201803230000 96800	03/23/2018 02:17:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			4	6		Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS
201803050000 70580	03/05/2018 12:15:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON VICKI L					Instr #:20131107000 439070	
201803050000 71520	03/05/2018 02:02:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPOSATO ROSS D			21	7		Lot#:44 Lot:AA Book:21 Pg:7 Sub:VALLEY FORGE RESURVEY OF A RESURVEY OF LOTS 44 AND 45
201803230000 96800	03/23/2018 02:17:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			4	6		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS